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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Nuno MAltez 2 57.417 +5.606 22:02:43.021
(13) Carlos Pedreira 1 1:01.274 +10.380 22:01:49.501 3 52.463 +0.652 22:03:35.484
1 56.423 +6.804 22:01:46.133 2 52.593 +1.699 22:02:42.094 4 51.811 - 22:04:27.295
2 51.249 +1.630 22:02:37.382 3 51.152 +0.258 22:03:33.246 5 53.074 +1.263 22:05:20.369
3 50.254 +0.635 22:03:27.636 4 51.949 +1.055 22:04:25.195 6 52.541 +0.730 22:06:12.910
4 49.619 - 22:04:17.255 5 52.480 +1.586 22:05:17.675 7 57.796 +5.985 22:07:10.706
5 50.091 +0.472 22:05:07.346 6 50.894 - 22:06:08.569 8 54.055 +2.244 22:08:04.761
6 50.029 +0.410 22:05:57.375 7 51.953 +1.059 22:07:00.522
7 50.968 +1.349 22:06:48.343 8 59.013 +8.119 22:07:59.535 (10) Nelson Estiebes
8 51.660 +2.041 22:07:40.003 1 58.422 +5.023 22:01:46.308
(18) Ricardo Figayredo 2 56.459 +3.060 22:02:42.767
(21) Humberto Domingues 1 57.834 +6.804 22:01:46.972 3 53.399 - 22:03:36.166
1 56.451 +6.196 22:01:45.702 2 58.972 +7.942 22:02:45.944 4 59.418 +6.019 22:04:35.584
2 53.741 +3.486 22:02:39.443 3 51.030 - 22:03:36.974 5 53.744 +0.345 22:05:29.328
3 53.148 +2.893 22:03:32.591 4 51.795 +0.765 22:04:28.769 6 53.515 +0.116 22:06:22.843
4 52.970 +2.715 22:04:25.561 5 51.969 +0.939 22:05:20.738 7 54.578 +1.179 22:07:17.421
5 51.706 +1.451 22:05:17.267 6 51.391 +0.361 22:06:12.129 8 54.309 +0.910 22:08:11.730
6 50.255 - 22:06:07.522 7 53.667 +2.637 22:07:05.796
7 51.265 +1.010 22:06:58.787 8 53.121 +2.091 22:07:58.917
8 51.073 +0.818 22:07:49.860
(3) Ricardo Badocha
(5) Joao Santinho 1 54.935 +3.769 22:01:43.143
1 57.205 +6.830 22:01:46.490 2 52.929 +1.763 22:02:36.072
2 53.010 +2.635 22:02:39.500 3 53.012 +1.846 22:03:29.084
3 53.305 +2.930 22:03:32.805 4 51.166 - 22:04:20.250
4 51.519 +1.144 22:04:24.324 5 51.344 +0.178 22:05:11.594
5 54,548 +4.173 22:05:18.872 6 52.664 +1.498 22:06:04.258
6 50.375 - 22:06:09.247 7 51.656 +0.490 22:06:55.914
7 51.837 +1.462 22:07:01.084 8 51.648 +0.482 22:07:47.562
8 53.810 +3.435 22:07:54.894
(24) Marco Cuimbra
(26) Jodo Pastagem 1 56.464 +5.146 22:01:42.887
1 55.020 +4.368 22:01:43.913 2 53.440 +2.122 22:02:36.327
2 51.800 +1.148 22:02:35.713 3 53.095 +1.777 22:03:29.422
3 50.709 +0.057 22:03:26.422 4 52.672 +1.354 22:04:22.094
4 50.652 - 22:04:17.074 5 51.721 +0.403 22:05:13.815
5 50.759 +0.107 22:05:07.833 6 51.318 - 22:06:05.133
6 50.707 +0.055 22:05:58.540 7 53.423 +2.105 22:06:58.556
7 1:00.446 +9.794 22:06:58.986 8 53.706 +2.388 22:07:52.262
8 1:02.746 +12.094 22:08:01.732
(2) Maneli Fernandes
(19) Hugo Sobreiro 1 59.363 +7.720 22:01:46.752
1 57.516 +6.761 22:01:45.994 2 54.281 +2.638 22:02:41.033
2 52,123 +1.368 22:02:38.117 3 53.555 +1.912 22:03:34.588
3 51.789 +1.034 22:03:29.906 4 51.896 +0.253 22:04:26.484
4 51.615 +0.860 22:04:21.521 5 52.880 +1.237 22:05:19.364
5 50.755 - 22:05:12.276 6 51.643 - 22:06:11.007
6 51.329 +0.574 22:06:03.605 7 1:19.431 +27.788 22:07:30.438
7 51.743 +0.988 22:06:55.348
8 51.552 +0.797 22:07:46.900 (17) Yuriy Schevchenko
1 59.029 +7.316 22:01:45.393
(9) Jorge Jesus 2 55.380 +3.667 22:02:40.773
1 57.791 +6.984 22:01:45.191 3 52.420 +0.707 22:03:33.193
2 52.484 +1.677 22:02:37.675 4 53.060 +1.347 22:04:26.253
3 54.535 +3.728 22:03:32.210 5 52.553 +0.840 22:05:18.806
4 51.358 +0.551 22:04:23.568 6 51.713 - 22:06:10.519
5 54.800 +3.993 22:05:18.368 7 58.136 +6.423 22:07:08.655
6 50.807 - 22:06:09.175 8 54.405 +2.692 22:08:03.060
7 54.149 +3.342 22:07:03.324
8 53.039 +2.232 22:07:56.363 (20) Aires Cagaio
1 58.449 +6.638 22:01:45.604
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